
District Foundation Summary
Fall 2025 OASIS Collection from State Report Manager
School Year 2025-2026

Prepared 12/26/2025

Change in 
ADMCertified/Submitted SRM Data as of 12/23/2025 Reconciled/Processed OASIS Data as of  12/23/2025

Craig City School District Elementary (PK-6) Secondary (7-12) Total (PK-12) Intensive Elementary (PK-6) Secondary (7-12) Total (PK-12) Intensive

Craig Elementary (130020) 85.32 0.00 85.32 4 85.33 0.00 85.33 4 0.01
Craig High School (130010) 0.00 75.25 75.25 3 0.00 75.25 75.25 3 0.00
Craig Middle School (130030) 12.25 29.85 42.10 3 12.25 29.85 42.10 3 0.00
PACE Correspondence (138010) 174.92 197.25 372.17 0 179.76 190.65 370.41 (1.76)

Total 272.49 302.35 574.84 10 277.34 295.75 573.09 10 (1.75)


